RESOURCE

00000
09800
30100
30103
34100
34101
34102
65200
96000

00005
00010
00011
30105
65000
65003
65005
65008

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Dept of Rehab: Transition Part
Dept of Rehab WIT

Promtng Readiness of Minor SSI
Work Ability |

Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Title | Pt A Central Program

Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
Transportation Spec Ed

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0479 - TRACE
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 06/28/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
0.00 0.00 0.00 561.19 0.00 (561.19)
51,051.00 0.00 51,051.00 38,140.77 5,402.24 7,507.99
55,386.00 30,214.00 85,600.00 75,175.48 9,673.97 750.55
1,581.00 12.00 1,593.00 324.17 450.00 818.83
716,537.00 0.00 716,537.00 600,343.55 0.00 116,193.45
79,858.00 0.00 79,858.00 38,067.05 0.00 41,790.95
473,603.00 196,880.00 670,483.00 446,629.11 1,116.70 222,737.19
393,138.00 155,785.00 548,923.00 568,789.00 0.00 (19,866.00)
0.00 64,671.00 64,671.00 704.63 0.00 63,966.37
1,771,154.00 447,562.00 2,218,716.00 1,768,734.95 16,642.91 433,338.14
6,516.00 0.00 6,516.00 5,775.57 0.00 740.43
178,320.00 14,663.00 192,983.00 408,476.33 0.00 (215,493.33)
0.00 0.00 0.00 372.18 0.00 (372.18)
0.00 23,033.00 23,033.00 27,094.44 0.00 (4,061.44)
600,002.00 0.00 600,002.00 239,248.62 261,649.66 99,103.72
11,840,568.00 0.00 11,840,568.00 11,330,147.18 0.00 510,420.82
465,000.00 0.00 465,000.00 514,638.62 0.00 (49,638.62)
219,000.00 0.00 219,000.00 218,250.20 0.00 749.80
13,309,406.00 37,696.00 13,347,102.00 12,744,003.13 261,649.66 341,449.21
15,080,560.00 485,258.00 15,565,818.00 14,512,738.08 278,292.57 774,787.35

File: \PRDECHOME13\13\131\131297\Downloads\0479-FY18-BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY (5)
nVision: SD_GL_DEPT-RES-EX-LDGR-BP.xnv



